TECHNOLOGY OF TOMORROW
INDUCTORS
64
Products with Pb-free terminations
meet RoHS requirements
S
pe
ci

µH
)
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
SDR
PRODUCT
CODE
0603
STYLE
SDR 0603
M
INDUCTANCE
TOLERANCE
TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
T: Sn
L: Sn/Pb
T
*Please see “PACKAGING”
TE
TAPING*
TE: Tape embossed 7‘‘
TEB: Tape embossed 13‘‘
BK: Bulk
TE
NOMINAL
INDUCTANCE
3 digits
(Unit: µH)
1R5
1R5
INDUCTANCE
TOLERANCE
K: ±10%
Y: ±15%
M: ±20%
M
IN
DU
CT
OR
S
Old Part No.
New Part No.
(Pb-free)
TE: 400pcs/7‘‘ reel;  TEB: 1.500pcs/13‘‘ reel
xxx xxx
45/04